King Henry VIII School, Coventry

6x2 Miles Cross Country Relay

Year 2003 Results.
st St Albans
Nick Mason 12:50 Alex Hodginson 11:20
Josh Morris 12:17 Matthew Grant 13:09
George Mobbs 12:03 David Hall 12:25
Total: 74:04
The Judd School, Tonbridge
nd
Ben Wiffen 12:19 Davis Perkins 13:02
Ben Cole 12:36 Darren O’Connor 13:02
James Hillary 12:38 Steve Fennell 12:10
Total: 75:47
Winchester College
rd
Ben Walton 13:02 David Burce 12:03
James Hogan 12:08 Miles Skinner 13:03
Kyle Allen 13:04 James Whittington =~ 12:49
Total: 76:09
St Anslems College
th
David Hird 12:29 Carl Douglas 14:01
Jordan Donnelly 13:01 Adam Peers 12:46
Richard Holden 13:38 Rory Smith 12:14
Total: 78:09
Fastest 3 laps:
1 Alex Hodginson, St Albans .........ccccuevvveiveeenunnn. 11:20
2 Craig Maud, Loughborough Grammar-.............. 11:57
3 Joe Macdonald, Manchester Grammar.............. 12:01
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Hodginson, Alex
Maud, Craig
Macdonald, Joe
Mott, Oliver
Burce, David
Mobbs, George
Duffy, Seb
Hogan, James
Brownlee, Alistair
Fennell, Steve
Smith, Rory
Morris, Josh
Wiffen, Ben
Criggs, James
Russel, Tom

Hall, David
Mlingworth, James
Rowley, Jamie
Boon, Stuart
Hird, David
Greenhalgh, Andrew
Greenhalgh, James
Hartod, William
Cole, Ben

Cowell, Richard
Hillary, James
Hogg, James
Sutherland, Scott
Williamson, Ed
Bell, Francis
James, Nick
Peers, Adam

Top 30 Runners

St Albans

Loughborough Grammar
Manchester Grammar
Shrewsbury School
Winchester College

St Albans

Marling

Winchester College
Bradford Grammer School
The Judd School Tonbridge
St Anslems College

St Albans

The Judd School Tonbridge
Woodlands

Marling

St Albans

Giggleswick
Newcastler-U-Lyme School
King Henry VIII

St Anslems College

St Aloysius College
Giggleswick

Sedbrgh

The Judd School Tonbridge
Mosswands

The Judd School Tonbridge
Sedbrgh

St. Cuthbert's

Radley College

James Fisher School
Nottingham High

St Anslems College

11:20
11:57
12:01
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:10
12:14
12:17
12:19
12:23
12:23
12:25
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:29
12:30
12:35
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:38
12:38
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:46
12:46
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Manchester Grammar
Marling

The Judd School Tonbridge
St Anslems College

St Aloysius College
Sedbrgh

St. Cuthbert's

Radley College

James Fisher School
Stambrose College Altrinchan
Ampleforth College

St Albans

Giggleswick

Coleraine A.I

Highgate

Winchester College
Haberdashers Askes
Abingdon

Nottingham High

Vervliam

Mosswands

Wellington College

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
King Henry VIII
Shrewsbury School
Uppingham School
Welbeck College

Tiffin

Stonyhurst College
Newcastler-U-Lyme School
Bryanston

Woodlands

Bradford Grammer School
Sir Joseph Williamson's School
King Edward Birmingham
Royal Hospital School
Loughborough Grammar
Workshop College

Wright Robinson School
Warwick School

Crcmpton House Cofe School
RGS Woecester
Bromsgrove

Rugby School

Bishop Vesey's Grammar
Brentwood School

Ipswich

Wrehin College

Lap 1

Top Schools

12:01 Macdonald, Joe
12:06 Duffy, Seb

12:19 Wiffen, Ben

12:29 Hird, David

12:30 Greenhalgh, Andrew
12:38 Hogg, James

12:42 Sutherland, Scott
12:44 Williamson, Ed
12:46 Bell, Francis

12:47 Kilmartin, Michael
12:48 Sparrow, Chris
12:50 Mason, Nick

12:52 Lawson, Dan

12:55 Walton, Greg

13:01 Armstrong, Willliam
13:02 Walton, Ben

13:10 Harris, Michael
13:11 Collin, Ivan

13:12 Douclas, Antony
13:15 Vantromp, james
13:22 Pickstock, Kaed
13:24 Wilson, Philip

13:26 Wilberfcrece, Gray
13:27 Hornbrook, Sam
13:34 Matterson, David
13:35 Richardson, Hugh
13:36 Bamford, Nick

13:37 Morris, Chris

13:37 Arakawa, Hishashi
13:39 Liy, Ben

13:44 Irvani, Davar

13:47 Hambrige, Gray
13:48 Crossley, Edward
13:49 Hidson, Mark

13:51 Oldham, Ben

13:52 Watts, Ben

13:53 Tipper, Edward
13:59 O'Conner Croft, Ben
14:09 Broom, Gavin

14:12 Beningfield, Edward
14:17 Mc Dawell, Paul
14:22 Modlley, Christopher
14:27 Thomas, William
14:29 Morgan, David
14:32 Storr, Matthew
14:35 Bitton, William
14:37 West, David

15:39 Jones, Matt

12:01
12:06
12:19
12:29
12:30
12:38
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:55
13:01
13:02
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:15
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:27
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:37
13:39
13:44
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:59
14:09
14:12
14:17
14:22
14:27
14:29
14:32
14:35
14:37
15:39
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The Judd School Tonbridge
St Albans

Winchester College
Giggleswick

St Anslems College
Marling

Loughborough Grammar

St Aloysius College
Stambrose College Altrinchan
Mosswands

Bradford Grammer School
Radley College

James Fisher School
Newcastler-U-Lyme School
Woodlands

Sedbrgh

Haberdashers Askes
Manchester Grammar

St. Cuthbert's

Ampleforth College
Shrewsbury School
Nottingham High

Highgate

Abingdon

Coleraine A.l

King Henry VIII

Bryanston

Stonyhurst College

Tiffin

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Vervliam

Uppingham School
Welbeck College

King Edward Birmingham
Crempton House Cofe School
Wellington College
Ipswich

Warwick School

Sir Joseph Williamson's School
Royal Hospital School
Bishop Vesey's Grammar
Bromsgrove

Workshop College
Brentwood School

Rugby School

Wright Robinson School
RGS Woecester

Wrehin College

Lap 2

Top Schools

24:55 Cole, Ben

25:07 Morris, Josh
25:10 Hogan, James
25:18 Illingworth, James
25:30 Donnelly, Jordan
25:32 Gibson, Tony
25:50 Maud, Craig
25:55 Mc Guire, Richard
25:57 Aston, John

25:58 Cowell, Richard
25:58 Brownlee, Alistair
26:02 Peckeb, Ben
26:02 Sumile, Gavin
26:07 Rowley, Jamie
26:10 Criggs, James
26:13 Hayles, William
26:16 Beardsworth, John
26:21 Bedwell, Alex
26:26 Mitchell, James
26:34 Cumming-Burce, Michael
26:35 Skinner, Andrew
26:39 Wright, Chris
26:44 Davies, Daniel
26:46 Horwitz, William
26:51 Morrow, Steven
26:54 Prue, Colin

27:09 Bathe, Nat

27:18 Wynne, Philip
27:19 hardfield, Jem
27:30 Bird, Chris

27:36 Neary, Ben

27:39 Perkins, John
27:42 Hall, Dan

27:46 Wallis, Tim

28:16 Jones, Anthony
28:23 Denny, James
28:25 Morris, Tom
28:27 Packer, Matt
28:28 Tickner, Gregory
28:31 Lowe, Chris

28:47 Robinson, Alistair
28:52 Chan, Leo

29:13 Mec Laren, Tom
29:55 Badcock, Simon
30:14 New, Richard
30:22 Cast, James

31:11 Jackson, Adam
31:25 Narishmooloo, Jaye

12:36
12:17
12:08
12:26
13:01
13:26
11:57
13:25
13:10
12:36
12:10
13:18
13:16
12:28
12:23
13:35
13:06
14:20
13:44
13:46
13:01
13:27
13:43
13:35
13:56
13:27
13:25
13:41
13:42
14:04
14:21
14:04
14:06
13:55
13:59
14:59
13:48
14:15
14:39
14:39
14:15
14:25
15:14
15:20
15:45
16:13
16:49
15:46
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St Albans

The Judd School Tonbridge
Winchester College

St Aloysius College
Woodlands

St Anslems College
Marling

King Henry VIII
Giggleswick

Sedbrgh

Stambrose College Altrinchan
Bradford Grammer School
Radley College
Newcastler-U-Lyme School
Ampleforth College
Loughborough Grammar
James Fisher School
Shrewsbury School
Nottingham High
Manchester Grammar
Haberdashers Askes

St. Cuthbert's

Abingdon

Bryanston

Highgate

Tiffin

Coleraine A.I

Mosswands

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Welbeck College
Stonyhurst College
Vervliam

Uppingham School
Warwick School

Ipswich

Crcmpton House Cofe School
Sir Joseph Williamson's School
King Edward Birmingham
Royal Hospital School
Workshop College
Wellington College

Bishop Vesey's Grammar
Bromsgrove

Brentwood School

RGS Woecester

Wright Robinson School
Rugby School

Wrehin College

Lap 3

Top Schools

37:10
37:33
38:14
38:54
38:59
39:08
39:09
39:23
39:27
39:33
39:35
39:51
39:52
40:07
40:08
40:12
40:17
40:22
40:24
40:34
40:35
40:39
40:40
40:41
40:48
41:01
41:19
41:21
41:24
41:37
41:52
41:55
42:03
42:41
42:44
42:45
42:53
43:01
43:04
43:14
43:24
43:38
43:41
43:58
45:03
45:30
46:40
47:43

Mobbs, George
Hillary, James
Allen, Kyle
Carachi, Andrew
Taylor, Daniel
Holden, Richard
Ireland, Toby
Boon, Stuart
Canaway, lan
Flather, Henry
Aspinwall, Sam
patez, Dijesh
Everitt, Tom
Potts, James
Halliwell, Jonathon
Schorb, Sam
Webb, Robert
Gill, Fred
Wilson, Tom
Karim, Zain
Fidler, David
Crulley, Christopher
Haenlein, Dliver
Spencer, Angus
Hanslip, Ben
Patel, Manish
Purcell, Ian
Dutton, Vince
Hazelwood, Dan
Bewley, Doug
Smith, James
Davie, Charles
Heneage, Will
Leonard, Alex
Fitzpatrick, Sam
Ackerley, Kevin
Greenstreet, Mark
Cumberland, Stephen
Gore, Richard
Palmer, Sam
Wills, Tom
Carnegie, Robbie
Horton, Tommy
Themson, Alistair
Lumley, Ed
Mcssley, Scott
Neumaier, Tobias
Taylor, Matt

12:03
12:38
13:04
12:59
12:49
13:38
13:37
12:29
14:09
13:20
13:38
13:53
13:50
14:00
13:34
14:22
14:15
13:47
13:45
14:13
14:19
14:13
13:54
13:32
14:04
13:42
14:28
15:23
13:54
13:55
14:34
14:19
14:24
14:14
14:19
14:29
14:25
15:15
14:33
14:01
15:01
14:51
14:49
14:03
13:52
15:08
16:26
16:18
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St Albans

Winchester College

The Judd School Tonbridge
Woodlands

Shrewsbury School

St Aloysius College
Marling

Sedbrgh

King Henry VIII

James Fisher School

St Anslems College
Giggleswick

Stambrose College Altrinchan
Bryanston

Radley College
Loughborough Grammar
Ampleforth College
Bradford Grammer School
Manchester Grammar
Nottingham High

Highgate
Newcastler-U-Lyme School
Tiffin

Haberdashers Askes
Coleraine A.I

Stonyhurst College

St. Cuthbert's

Vervliam

Uppingham School
Abingdon

Welbeck College

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Mosswands

Crcmpton House Cofe School
Sir Joseph Williamson's School
Ipswich

Warwick School

King Edward Birmingham
Wellington College

Royal Hospital School
Brentwood School
Workshop College
Bromsgrove

Bishop Vesey's Grammar
RGS Woecester

Wright Robinson School
Rugby School

Wrehin College

Lap 4

Top Schools

48:30 Hodginson, Alex
50:17 Burce, David
50:35 Perkins, Davis
52:24 Kiran, Matthew
52:24 Mott, Oliver
52:36 Convery, Sean
52:39 Wyatt, Sam

52:44 Blunt, Francis
52:52 Sztejka, James
53:08 Casserley, Billy
53:09 Douglas, Carl
53:10 Holmes, Chris
53:32 Greenhalgh, James
53:35 Fitzgerald, Joe
53:38 Pond Jones, James
53:39 Tipper, Charles
53:52 Vale, Michael
53:58 Brownlee, Jonathan
54:04 McHak, Mike
54:08 Turner, Richard
54:21 Wallinger, Louis
54:23 Vllears, Chris
54:35 Bryson, Alex
54:36 Goldstein, James
55:05 White, Steven
55:31 Kinglake, Anthony
55:34 Curran, Richard
55:39 Booth, Anthony
55:40 Crosby, Scott
55:48 Mould, Adam
55:49 Young, Paul
55:57 Turvey, Oliver
56:31 Ward, Gareim
57:05 Royle, Daniel
57:19 Terry, Samuel
57:24 Turner, Will
57:30 Lotton, James
57:51 Hindley, Chris
58:25 Elder, David
58:26 Blackem, Curl
58:27 Henderson, Jarred
59:02 Ota, Yuichird
59:38 Foden, Ben

59:41 Maisey, Richard
59:44 Dickerson, Matthew
60:40 Blair, Tyson
62:55 Tocacy, Adam
64:54 Tanner, David

11:20
12:03
13:02
13:25
12:02
13:42
13:30
13:11
13:29
12:51
14:01
13:43
13:57
12:54
13:46
13:27
13:44
14:07
13:30
13:44
13:33
14:16
13:34
14:01
13:46
13:39
14:55
13:44
13:37
15:08
14:12
14:33
15:10
14:20
14:26
14:40
14:49
14:50
15:01
15:22
14:29
15:48
15:57
16:03
14:41
15:10
16:15
17:11
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St Albans

Winchester College

The Judd School Tonbridge
St Anslems College
Sedbrgh

St Aloysius College
Woodlands

Marling

Shrewsbury School
Bryanston

King Henry VIII

Stambrose College Altrinchan
Giggleswick

Radley College

James Fisher School
Nottingham High
Ampleforth College
Manchester Grammar
Bradford Grammer School
Tiffin

Newcastler-U-Lyme School
Loughborough Grammar
Vervliam

Haberdashers Askes
Welbeck College
Uppingham School
Highgate

Coleraine A.I

Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Abingdon

St. Cuthbert's

Ipswich

Mosswands

Sir Joseph Williamson's School
Crcmpton House Cofe School
Warwick School
Stonyhurst College

Royal Hospital School
King Edward Birmingham
Wellington College
Workshop College

Bishop Vesey's Grammar
RGS Woecester

Wright Robinson School
Brentwood School
Bromsgrove

Rugby School

Wrehin College

Lap §

Top Schools

61:39 Grant, Matthew
63:20 Skinner, Miles
63:37 O'Connor, Darren
65:55 Peers, Adam
66:10 Burrill, Ben
66:16 Lamont, Thomas
66:22 Robbins, Karl
66:23 Holmes, Peter
66:27 Crosby, Tom
66:43 Stratton, Symon
66:48 Iwanele, Stephen
66:55 Whyte, Chris
66:55 Hart, Tom

67:13 Holland, Nick
67:14 Rooney, Martyn
67:22 Xiong, David
67:36 Tulloch, William
67:36 Bradford, Tim
68:28 Stevens, Ben
68:29 Quy, Tom

68:31 Marsuand, Adam
68:34 Smith, James
68:53 Rowlands, Sam
69:08 Handley, Tom
69:13 Rutherford, Iain
69:17 Collins, Chris
69:18 Jones, Jack
69:27 Livingstone, Matthew
69:34 Pickthall, Tony
70:02 Brazier, Philip
70:25 Willock, Dominic
70:32 Barrett, Oliver
70:57 Frank, Gray
71:46 Paskell, Daryl
72:01 Kenny, Michael
72:16 Rowe, Paul
72:23 Page, Patrick
72:38 Wood, Angus
72:47 Toolan, Patrick
72:58 Liestrange, Richard
73:05 Broome, Tom
74:19 Bond, Simon
74:41 Harris, Dominic
75:27 Buckry, Carl
75:30 Lane, Ronnie
75:32 Boooth, Tony
78:34 Jones, Daniel
80:33 Phillips, Neal

13:09
13:03
13:02
12:46
13:26
13:40
13:58
13:44
14:03
13:08
13:56
13:23
13:45
13:35
14:06
13:14
13:44
13:32
14:30
13:54
14:08
14:55
13:14
14:32
13:24
13:37
14:57
14:22
13:37
14:14
14:51
13:08
14:26
14:27
14:56
14:46
16:52
14:12
14:56
14:33
14:03
14:38
14:57
14:47
17:03
15:54
15:39
15:39
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St Albans

The Judd School Tonbridge
Winchester College

St Anslems College
Sedbrgh

Marling

Giggleswick

Shrewsbury School
Bryanston

Nottingham High
Stambrose College Altrinchan
St Aloysius College
Woodlands

King Henry VIII
Ampleforth College

James Fisher School
Manchester Grammar
Radley College

Tiffin

Loughborough Grammar
Queen Elizabeth Grammar School
Newcastler-U-Lyme School
Bradford Grammer School
Vervliam

Uppingham School
Haberdashers Askes
Abingdon

Welbeck College

Ipswich

Highgate

St. Cuthbert's

Coleraine A.I

Mosswands

Royal Hospital School

Sir Joseph Williamson's School
Crcmpton House Cofe School
Stonyhurst College
Wellington College
Warwick School

King Edward Birmingham
RGS Woecester

Workshop College

Bishop Vesey's Grammar
Wright Robinson School
Brentwood School
Bromsgrove

Wrehin College

Rugby School

Lap 6

Top Schools

74:04 Hall, David

75:47 Fennell, Steve
76:09 Whittington, James
78:09 Smith, Rory

78:45 Hartod, William
78:46 Russel, Tom
79:30 Greenhalgh, James
79:53 Bevan, Matthew
80:04 Hillier, Chris
80:08 James, Nick

80:12 gerrard, Stephen
80:14 Martin, Sean
80:15 Wood, Martin
80:18 Halliday, Daniel
80:33 Guiver, Edward
80:39 Husband, James
80:40 Morgan-Bonner, Aaron
81:04 Evens, Dominic
81:54 Heath, Jack

82:11 Matther, Jack
82:27 Dobbing, James
82:30 Williams, Adam
82:40 Mann, Robin
82:48 Vantromp, James
82:51 Camb, Ed

82:54 Pearson, Jonathan
83:06 Richards, John
83:17 Hardley, Christian
84:12 Ribbons, Ed

84:35 Rosthwait, Huch
84:39 Brown, Sean
84:41 Mc Caughaiv, John
86:06 Williams, Shaun
86:07 Green, Joe

86:13 St. Martin, Daniel
86:22 Buckley, Aaron
86:56 Sinaplies, Haymon
87:13 Arnold, Chris
87:27 Sleat, Dan

87:47 Balachandar, Vikram
88:26 Waide, Simon
88:45 Jones, Dan

89:28 Tucker, Jonathan
89:30 Garner, Brent
89:45 Ryan, Tom

90:30 Hawes, Billy
95:39 Soltysiak, Rob
97:12 Jones, Gareth

12:25
12:10
12:49
12:14
12:35
12:23
12:35
13:26
13:21
12:46
13:17
13:58
13:53
13:30
12:57
13:25
13:04
13:51
13:25
13:37
12:53
13:59
14:12
13:55
13:34
13:46
13:04
14:04
13:40
15:17
14:14
15:14
15:09
13:29
14:27
14:21
14:33
14:15
15:11
15:00
13:45
15:40
15:09
14:03
14:15
14:58
15:06
18:38



